W PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20001539

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:
State/District:

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Sp

Mr. K. Michael Conaway
Member
TX11

Asset

Alcoa Inc. (AA)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Alcoa Inc. (AA)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN)

FILING StaTUus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Anheuser-Busch Inbev SA Sponsored
ADR (BUD)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Aon plc Class A Ordinary Shares (AON)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Apache Corporation (APA)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M 81

Apache Corporation (APA)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Transaction Date

Type

P

07/14/2014

07/15/2014

05/6/2014

01/17/2014

03/12/2014

06/17/2014

06/18/2014

Notification Amount

Date

07/17/2014

07/18/2014

05/9/2014

01/23/2014

03/17/2014

06/20/2014

06/23/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SP Apple Inc. (AAPL)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Astrazeneca PLC (AZN)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP AT&T Inc. (T)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP AT&T Inc. (T)

FILING STATUS: New
SUuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Biogen Idec Inc. (BIIB)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Sp Boeing Company (BA)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Celgene Corporation (CELG)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Coca-Cola Company (KO)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP ConocoPhillips (COP)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Delphi Automotive plc Ordinary Shares
(DLPH)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date
Type

P 06/26/2014
S 05/7/2014
P 03/14/2014
P 03/21/2014
S 01/13/2014
S 04/22/2014
P 01/17/2014
S 03/10/2014
S 05/15/2014
P 01/27/2014
P 04/1/2014

Notification Amount

Date

07/1/2014

05/12/2014

03/19/2014

03/26/2014

01/16/2014

04/25/2014

01/23/2014

03/13/2014

05/20/2014

01/30/2014

04/4/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Delta Air Lines, Inc. (DAL)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

eBay Inc. (EBAY)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Edwards Lifesciences Corporation (EW)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

FedEx Corporation (FDX)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

FedEx Corporation (FDX)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Ford Motor Company (F)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

General Dynamics Corporation (GD)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

General Dynamics Corporation (GD)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M 81

General Motors Company (GM)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Intel Corporation (INTC)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

International Business Machines
Corporation (IBM)

Transaction Date

Type

01/14/2014

01/17/2014

02/14/2014

02/25/2014

02/10/2014

05/15/2014

07/24/2014

07/25/2014

04/11/2014

07/15/2014

01/30/2014

Notification Amount

Date

01/17/2014

01/21/2014

02/20/2014

02/28/2014

02/13/2014

05/20/2014

07/29/2014

07/30/2014

04/16/2014

07/18/2014

02/4/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SP

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Sp

FILING STATUS: New
SUuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Laboratory Corporation of America
Holdings (LH)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

LyondellBasell Industries NV Ordinary

Shares Class A (LYB)

FILING STATUS: New
SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Michael Kors Holdings Limited Ordinary

Shares (KORS)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Microsoft Corporation (MSFT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Newell Rubbermaid Inc. (NWL)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Occidental Petroleum Corporation
(OXY)

FILING StATUS: New

Transaction
Type

Date Notification Amount

Date

06/17/2014 06/20/2014

06/18/2014 06/23/2014

04/3/2014 04/8/2014

02/11/2014 02/14/2014

06/16/2014 06/19/2014

07/23/2014 07/28/2014

03/6/2014 03/11/2014

01/31/2014 02/5/2014

01/30/2014 02/4/2014

06/24/2014 06/27/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Oracle Corporation (ORCL)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Oracle Corporation (ORCL)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Pepsico, Inc. (PEP)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Perrigo Company plc Ordinary Shares
(PRGO)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Philip Morris International Inc (PM)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Ralph Lauren Corporation (RL)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide,
Inc. (HOT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide,
Inc. (HOT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Limited

American Depositary Shares (TEVA)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Limited

American Depositary Shares (TEVA)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

o

01/29/2014

01/13/2014

01/10/2014

02/28/2014

03/11/2014

03/13/2014

06/17/2014

06/18/2014

03/12/2014

03/6/2014

Notification Amount

Date

02/3/2014

01/16/2014

01/15/2014

03/5/2014

03/14/2014

03/18/2014

06/20/2014

06/23/2014

03/17/2014

03/11/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SUuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) P 04/7/2014 04/10/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) P 04/9/2014 04/14/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) S 07/23/2014 07/28/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. (WMT) S 06/27/2014 07/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

SP Whole Foods Market, Inc. (WFM) S 07/14/2014 07/17/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o SP M81 (Owner: SP)
Descrietion: Managed Account — Not self-directed Reported in total in 2012 but reporting in detail in 2013 Committee change
in reporting requirement

COMMENTS

Transactions are from a Managed non self-directed account. As with the Financial Disclosure, Committee interpretation changed
from 2012 to 2013. All transactions are current with this filing
INtTIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. K. Michael Conaway , 08/18/2014



