

# PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

# FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. K. Michael Conaway

Status: Member State/District: TX11

# **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Alcoa Inc. (AA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	07/14/2014	07/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Alcoa Inc. (AA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	07/15/2014	07/18/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	05/6/2014	05/9/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Anheuser-Busch Inbev SA Sponsored ADR (BUD)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	01/17/2014	01/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Aon plc Class A Ordinary Shares (AON) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	03/12/2014	03/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Apache Corporation (APA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	06/17/2014	06/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Apache Corporation (APA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	06/18/2014	06/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Apple Inc. (AAPL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	06/26/2014	07/1/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Astrazeneca PLC (AZN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	05/7/2014	05/12/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	AT&T Inc. (T) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	03/14/2014	03/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	AT&T Inc. (T) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	03/21/2014	03/26/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Biogen Idec Inc. (BIIB) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	01/13/2014	01/16/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Boeing Company (BA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	04/22/2014	04/25/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Celgene Corporation (CELG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/17/2014	01/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Coca-Cola Company (KO) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	03/10/2014	03/13/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	ConocoPhillips (COP) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	05/15/2014	05/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/27/2014	01/30/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Delphi Automotive plc Ordinary Shares (DLPH) FILING STATUS: New	P	04/1/2014	04/4/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81				
	SP	Delta Air Lines, Inc. (DAL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/14/2014	01/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	eBay Inc. (EBAY) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	01/17/2014	01/21/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Edwards Lifesciences Corporation (EW) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	02/14/2014	02/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	FedEx Corporation (FDX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	02/25/2014	02/28/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	FedEx Corporation (FDX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	02/10/2014	02/13/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Ford Motor Company (F) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	05/15/2014	05/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	General Dynamics Corporation (GD) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	07/24/2014	07/29/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	General Dynamics Corporation (GD) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	07/25/2014	07/30/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	General Motors Company (GM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	04/11/2014	04/16/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Intel Corporation (INTC) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	07/15/2014	07/18/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	International Business Machines Corporation (IBM)	S	01/30/2014	02/4/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF; SP M81				
	SP	Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	06/17/2014	06/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	06/18/2014	06/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings (LH) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	04/3/2014	04/8/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	LyondellBasell Industries NV Ordinary Shares Class A (LYB) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	02/11/2014	02/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Michael Kors Holdings Limited Ordinary Shares (KORS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	06/16/2014	06/19/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	07/23/2014	07/28/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Newell Rubbermaid Inc. (NWL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	03/6/2014	03/11/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/31/2014	02/5/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	NextEra Energy, Inc. (NEE) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/30/2014	02/4/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Occidental Petroleum Corporation (OXY) FILING STATUS: New	P	06/24/2014	06/27/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81				
	SP	Oracle Corporation (ORCL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/29/2014	02/3/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Oracle Corporation (ORCL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/13/2014	01/16/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	01/10/2014	01/15/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Perrigo Company plc Ordinary Shares (PRGO) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	02/28/2014	03/5/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Philip Morris International Inc (PM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	03/11/2014	03/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Ralph Lauren Corporation (RL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	03/13/2014	03/18/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. (HOT)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	06/17/2014	06/20/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. (HOT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	06/18/2014	06/23/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Limited American Depositary Shares (TEVA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	03/12/2014	03/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Limited American Depositary Shares (TEVA) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/6/2014	03/11/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81				
	SP	Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	04/7/2014	04/10/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	P	04/9/2014	04/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	07/23/2014	07/28/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. (WMT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	06/27/2014	07/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Whole Foods Market, Inc. (WFM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81	S	07/14/2014	07/17/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

# ASSET CLASS DETAILS

o SP M81 (Owner: SP)

Description: Managed Account – Not self-directed Reported in total in 2012 but reporting in detail in 2013 Committee change in reporting requirement

#### **COMMENTS**

Transactions are from a Managed non self-directed account. As with the Financial Disclosure, Committee interpretation changed from 2012 to 2013. All transactions are current with this filing

# INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



# CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. K. Michael Conaway, 08/18/2014